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Product Images

Short Description

Sunon fans are perfect for case and water cooling setups. They are high performance fans that are known for

exteme reliability.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.
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Description

Sunon fans are perfect for case and water cooling setups. They are high performance fans that are known for

exteme reliability.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

Specifications

Dimension: 120x120x25 mm
Speed: 3100 rpm

Air Flow: 90 CFM

Noise Level: 44.5 dBA
Weight: 200 g

Electrical: 12v, 0.4A

Cable: 3-Pin
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Sunon

KD1212PTB2-6A

1.5000

Black

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

3100

90

45

$9.50
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